CHANGE: ARTICLE Ill - COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT, first paragraph: 

From: "In consideration for the goods and services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to pay 
CONTRACTOR in an amount not to exceed Six Million Eight Hundred Nine Thousand One Hundred Twenty 
Five Dollars ($6,809, 125.00) ... " 

To: "In consideration for the goods and services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to pay 
CONTRACTOR in an amount not to exceed Eight Million Four Hundred Seventy Nine Thousand One Hundred 
Twenty Five Dollars ($8,479, 125.00) ... " 

The effective date of this Amendment shall be June 3, 2014. 

All other provisions of the Contract, not specifically changed by this Amendment, shall remain in effect and be binding 
upon the parties. 

~/~ 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have affixed their signatures to this Amendment on the dates written below.